
Class 1 - Clear Round Jumping  

Height - 60 to 70cm Date: 22nd Sep 2018 (SAT)

Time: 8:15am

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club Jump Fault Time Taken

Clear 

Round

1 Henry Callan 578 Saint PR238 BREC 0 57.89 CLR

2 Julie Bardin 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC 0 69.96 CLR

3 Jean-Charles Pedurant 656 Blazing Speed P192 BREC 0 69.17 CLR

4 Martin Leong 612 Real Fit P418 BREC 0 67.29 CLR

5 Pan Jingjun 657 Fortune Territory N272 IRC 4 74.93

6 Kate Lumsden 578 Saint PR238 BREC 0 58.08 CLR

7 Julie Bardin 636 Stunning Madam PX067 LWSC 0 63.02 CLR

Height - 70 to 75cm Date: 22nd Sep 2018 (SAT)

Time: 9:00am

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Round)

Jump Fault

(2nd Round)

Total 

Fault Award

1 Martin Leong 629 Liuzhou Warrior T271 BREC 0 0 0 1st

4 Jack Callan 420 Ben PR192 BREC 0 0 0 1st

5 Luci Friend 597 Black Star S140 LWSC 0 0 0 1st

7 Daniella Lin 622 Buddy Buddies M021 LWSC 0 0 0 1st

8 Joshua Chan 450 Vilasol K303 IRC 0 0 0 1st

6 Joanne Lee 459 Giants Serapis M285 BREC 0+1 0 1

2 Caroline Holm 620 Griffindor P153 TPRS 0 4 4

9 Mo Mo Lam 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS 0+1 4 5

10 Ivy Ip 532 Good Luck Win K004 BREC 4+2 4 10

3 Jean-Charles Pedurant 656 Blazing Speed P192 BREC 4+1 12 17

11 Gary Johnston 653 Shiny Day M131 LWSC 12+1 16 29

BREC Jumping Show

22nd September 2018

Class 2 - Competition Over Two Rounds (Art 273.3.2)

(All double clear share equal 1st)

RESULTS



Height - 80 to 85cm Date: 22nd Sep 2018 (SAT)

Time: 10:10am

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

2nd 

Phase

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

9 Daniella Lin 622 Buddy Buddies M021 LWSC 0 0+1 43.54 1st

5 Caroline Holm 620 Griffindor P153 TPRS 0 4 39.17 2nd

1 Luci Friend 597 Black Star S140 LWSC 0 4 40.26 3rd

3 Martin Leong 627 Kingston Jumbo P283 BREC 4

4 Jack Callan 420 Ben PR192 BREC ELIM

6 Joshua Chan 450 Vilasol K303 IRC 4+2

7 Zoe Koerber 644 Hope PX069 LWSC 4+4

8 Mo Mo Lam 632 Supreme Essence N401 TPRS 4+4

2 Gary Johnston 653 Shiny Day M131 LWSC W/D

Height - 90cm Date: 22nd Sep 2018 (SAT)

Time: 3:00pm

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Round)

Jump Fault

(Jump Off)

Jump 

Fault 

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

1 Zoe Koerber 644 Hope PX069 LWSC 0 4 35.62 1st

5 Howard Green 324 Native Kid G317 LWSC 0 4 40.44 2nd

6 Christian Allderidge 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC 0 4 56.32 3rd

2 Natasha Lee 340 All Chances E241 BREC 4

4 Tara Clements 496 Par Excellence K020 BREC 4

3 Annabel Dyson 469 Koenigsberg L268 LWSC 8

Class 3 - Jumping with Two Phases (Art 274.5.3)

Class 4 - Jumping with One Jump Off (Art 238.2.2)



Height - 100 to 105cm Date: 22nd Sep 2018 (SAT)

Time: 3:40pm

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

2nd 

Phase

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

8 Gabby Thomas 648 Emerald Butterfly HX115 LWSC 0 0 32.79 1st

3 Aden Yeung 417 Polymer Power L417 BREC 0 4 40.89 2nd

7 Natasha Lee 340 All Chances E241 BREC 0 8 40.51 3rd

6 Christian Allderidge 581 Charlie Victor T126 LWSC 0 8 41.94 4th

1 Tara Clements 496 Par Excellence K020 BREC 0 12+1 51.13 5th

4 Nicolas Yu 598 Bentley HX091 LWSC 0 ELIM

2 Billy Tam 658 Lansbury T164 BREC 8

9 Annabel Dyson 469 Koenigsberg L268 LWSC 8

5 Dennis Cassidy 261 Chariots of Fire J118 BREC ELIM

Height - 110 to 115cm Date: 22nd Sep 2018 (SAT)

Time: 4:30pm

Venue: Competition Paddock

No. Rider Bridle No Horse Horse No Club

Jump Fault

(1st Phase)

Jump Fault

(2nd Phase)

2nd 

Phase

Time 

Taken Award

L/E

2 Gabby Thomas 648 Emerald Butterfly HX115 LWSC 0 0 42.77 1st

1 Vincent Capol 630 Angel HX116 BREC 0 0 49.02

3 Aden Yeung 417 Polymer Power L417 BREC 12+4 4 54.28

4 Nicolas Yu 598 Bentley HX091 LWSC ELIM

(Graded)

Class 6 - Jumping with Two Phases – Special (Art 274.5.6)

(Graded)

Class 5 - Jumping with Two Phases (Art 274.5.3)


